Show #910749 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$354.00 1 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 29.00 Tanner Cadra
$236.00 2 397 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 23.00 Shelley Graham

3 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 21.00 Riley Pape

4 276 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 16.00 Pete Rosales

5 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 14.00 Rick Reeves

6 374 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 12.00  Toni Cunningham



Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$40.00 1 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 73.50 8.00 Riley Pape
$24.00 2 363 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 72,50 7.00 June Ann Scripps
$16.00 3 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 72.00 6.00 Tanner Cadra
4 374 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 71.00 5.00 Toni Cunningham
5 367 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 69.50 4.00 Juan M Benavides
6 276 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 69.00 3.00 Pete Rosales
7 397 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 67.00 2.00 Shelley Graham
8 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 65.00 1.00 Rick Reeves



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
$30.00 2
$20.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

320
382
397
276
401
344
367
374
362
345

Shiners Lena Boon
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Simone Deville

Hesa Smart Cookie
Cowboy Whizkey
Trinitys Merada
Jettas Shiney Wonder
Smart Cat Paloma
Stylish Hankins
Peptos Sweet CD

John Casey Hidalgo

Tanner Cadra

Stacey Kay McAlexander

Brianna J Parnell
John Casey Hidalgo
Skylar Rose Duleba
Alyssa J Crow
Toni Cunningham
Marty Pape

Matt Nichols

72.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
64.50
63.50
61.50
60.50

10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

John Casey Hidalgo
Tanner Cadra
Shelley Graham
Pete Rosales

Kathy Locker
Skylar Rose Duleba
Juan M Benavides
Toni Cunningham
Riley Pape

Rick Reeves



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$40.00 1 397 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 7250 8.00 Shelley Graham
$24.00 2 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 72.00 7.00 Tanner Cadra
$16.00 3 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 6.00 Riley Pape

4 363 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 70.50 6.00 June Ann Scripps
5 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 69.00 4.00 Rick Reeves

6 276 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 66.50 3.00 Pete Rosales

7 374 Smart Cat Paloma Toni Cunningham 63.50 2.00 Toni Cunningham
8 367 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 60.50 1.00 Juan M Benavides



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

345
382
401
362
397
276
374
320

Peptos Sweet CD
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Cowboy Whizkey
Stylish Hankins
Simone Deville
Hesa Smart Cookie
Smart Cat Paloma

Shiners Lena Boon

Matt Nichols

Tanner Cadra

John Casey Hidalgo
Marty Pape

Stacey Kay McAlexander
Brianna J Parnell

Toni Cunningham

John Casey Hidalgo

70.00
70.00
66.00
64.00
61.50
60.50
58.00
45.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Rick Reeves
Tanner Cadra
Kathy Locker
Riley Pape
Shelley Graham
Pete Rosales
Toni Cunningham

John Casey Hidalgo



